E
V
E
R
Y
A
S
S

Lightweight 1,2 kg
Three status lights in 3 positions
Optional torque reaction bar
Length: 340 mm (straight tools),
234 - 243 mm (pistol tools)
Max.
speed
[rpm]
Max.
torque
[Nm]
Output
drivePistol Handle
Straight
Push-To-Start
QE4TS010R11PQ04 QC 1/4" 10 1820
QE4TS010R11PS06 3/8" 10 1820
QE4TS015R11PS06 3/8" 15 1220
QE4TS020R11PS06 3/8" 20 900
QE4TS025R11PS06 3/8" 25 710
■
■
■
■

Recomm.
torque
[Nm]
Max.
speed
[rpm]
Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
Angle head
radius
[mm]
height
[mm]
QE4AT013PA2H04 1/4" 13 1200 1,3 383 12,9 31,4
QE4AT013PA2S04 1/4" 13 1200 1,3 383 12,9 31,4
QE4AT013PA2S06 3/8" 13 1200 1,3 383 12,9 31,4
QE4AT020PA2S06 3/8" 20 820 1,3 383 12,9 31,4
QE4AT027PA4S06 3/8" 27 600 1,3 387 17 42,1
QE4AT027PA4S08 1/2" 27 600 1,3 387 17 42,1
QE4AT034PA4S06 3/8" 34 470 1,3 387 17 42,1
QE4AT034PA4S08 1/2" 34 470 1,3 387 17 42,1
QE6AT030PA4S06 3/8" 30 1230 1,9 447 17 42,1
QE6AT030PA4S08 1/2" 30 1230 1,9 447 17 42,1
QE6AT040PA4S06 3/8" 30 1230 1,9 447 17 42,1
QE6AT040PA4S08 1/2" 40 910 1,9 447 17 42,1
QE6AT055PA5S08 1/2" 55 650 1,9 447 21,4 42,1
QE6AT080PA5S08 1/2" 80 440 1,9 453 21,4 44,1
QE8AT065PA5S08 1/2" 65 1200 2,9 516 21,4 44,1
QE8AT090PA5S08 1/2" 90 850 2,9 516 21,4 44,1
QE8AT115PA6S08 1/2" 115 660 2,9 520 24,3 50
QE8AT150PA6S08 1/2" 150 510 2,9 515 24,3 75
QE8AT225PA7S12 3/4" 225 328 4,1 575 26 75
QE8AT400PA8S12 3/4" 400 217 6,0 635 35 95
■
■
■
■

Product improvement is a continuing goal at Ingersoll-Rand. Designs and
specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation. To learn about
your nearest distributor please call +48 22 6357245 or fax +48 22 6357332
Printed in Poland
No. E07extrB/2006PL
QM3SS008H62S06 3/8" 8 2 – 6 1382 2,4 449 34
QM3SS012H62S06 3/8" 12 3 10 927 2,4 449 34
QM3SS016H62S06 3/8" 16 4 13 686 2,4 449 34
QM3SS020H62S06 3/8" 20 5 16 545 2,4 449 34
QM5SS035H62S08 1/2" 35 9 28 590 3,9 523 44
QM5SS055H62S08 1/2" 55 14 44 507 3,9 523 44
QM5SS090H62S08 1/2" 90 23 72 280 3,9 523 44
QM7SS190H62S12 3/4" 190 48 152 273 8,4 645 70
QM7SS220H62S12 3/4" 220 55 176 233 8,4 645 70
QM9SS315H62S12 3/4" 315 79 250 278 18,6 711 89
QM9SS435H62S12 3/4" 435 109-346 203 18,6 711 89
QM9SS520H62S12 3/4" 520 130-410 170 18,6 711 89
QM9SS650H62S16 1" 650 163-516 136 18,6 711 89
QM9SS01KH62S16 1" 1000 250-800 51 24,5 857 130
Spindle float is 50 mm, extension length 150 mm. Other square drives and longer
spindle extensions available.
QE4SC010B21S06 3/8" 10 2 8 1820 1,2 390 48,5
QE4SC015B21S06 3/8" 15 3 11 1220 1,2 390 48,5
QE4SC020B21S06 3/8" 20 4 16 900 1,2 390 48,5
QE4SC025B21S06 3/8" 25 5 20 710 1,2 390 48,5
QE6SC020B41S06 3/8" 20 4 16 1840 2,1 500 54,7
QE6SC028B41S06 3/8" 28 6 22 1360 2,1 500 54,7
QE6SC033B41S06 3/8" 33 7 26 1130 2,1 500 54,7
Available also as handheld tools with lever start (except QE8SC230): change SC
into ST in the model number. Supplied with removable 15E4-K48 flange mount kit
(B) or GEA4-K48 mounting plate (F). Spindle float is 19 mm (QE4) or 38 mm
(other), extension length 50 mm (QE4) or 100 mm (other). Other square drivers

–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
Modules in tool housing with spring loaded spindles
QE6SC050B41S08 1/2" 50 10 40 760 2,1 500 54,7
QE8SC055F61S08 1/2" 55 11 44 1470 3,0 557 60,5
QE8SC070F61S08 1/2" 70 14 56 1160 3,0 557 60,5
QE8SC090F61S08 1/2" 90 18 72 900 3,0 557 60,5
QE8SC150F61S12 3/4" 150 32 128 500 3,4 572
QE8SC230F62S12 3/4" 230 45 - 185 340 5,5 710
Use cable
for accessory connection
(15 meter long with one
"free end").